STOP LIST FOR BUS #250

TO ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM

RunID: 102.820

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:13 AM @CP.03
7233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ HOTEL 06:42 AM 102.D15
KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 06:44 AM 102.D0D
3156 MOUNT ZION RD FOR BRDGWTR/WTRFRD PL APTS 06:48 AM 102.D1B
3110 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 06:49 AM 102.D1A
LAUREL CREEK DR & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY 06:50 AM 102.D18
KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 06:55 AM 102.D0C
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:57 AM 102.D16
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR 06:58 AM 102.D17
MT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 07:04 AM 102.DOH
OLD SOUTH DR & CASPER CT 07:07 AM 102.DOE
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 07:12 AM 102.D19
7652 FIELDER RD 07:20 AM 102.D0l
RUNNYMEDE DR & THAMES CT 07:23 AM 102.DOF
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 102.000
STANDBY FOR MIDDDLE SCHOOL 08:45 AM @CP.02
AM OUT - BUS SHOP 09:00 AM @CP.03



STOP LIST FOR BUS #250

FROM ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM

RuniD: 102.920

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 102.000
7233 DAVIDSON PKWY N @ HOTEL 01:06 PM 102.D15
KNIGHT CHASE DR @ HANNOVER VILLAGE APTS (POOL) 01:09 PM 102.D0OD
3156 MOUNT ZION RD FOR BRDGWTR/WTRFRD PL APTS 01:13 PM 102.D1B
3110 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 01:13 PM 102.D1A
LAUREL CREEK DR & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY 01:15 PM 102.D18
KENSINGTON WAY & HADDON DR (WEST) 01:19 PM 102.D0C
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:21 PM 102.D16
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR 01:23 PM 102.D17
MT ZION PKWY @ FIELDSTONE GLEN APTS 01:28 PM 102.D0H
OLD SOUTH DR & CASPER CT 01:32 PM 102.DOE
CONKLE RD & WINCHESTER DR 01:37 PM 102.D19
7652 FIELDER RD 01:45 PM 102.DOl
RUNNYMEDE DR & THAMES CT 01:48 PM 102.DOF
STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:30 PM @CP.03
PM OUT - BUS SHOP 02:40 PM @CP.03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #251

TO ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD

RuniD: 102.821

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:28 AM @CP.03
1174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 06:48 AM 102.D07
1110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 06:48 AM 102.D08

ADAMSON RD & OHARA DR 06:52 AM 102.D1
HUNT RD & DIXIE AVE 06:55 AM 102.D1F
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 06:57 AM 102.D1D
RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLAN ON RIVER APTS 06:59 AM 102.D1E
MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 07:08 AM 102.D1C
79 FLINT RIVER RD @ APTS 07:15 AM 102.D0S
MONTGOMERY PL & WESLEY PARK DR 07:20 AM 102.D1H
240 FLINT RIVER RD @ APTS 07:22 AM 102.DOR

SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 102.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #251

FROM ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD

RuniID: 102.921

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 102.000
1174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 01:00 PM 102.D07
1110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 01:01 PM 102.D08

ADAMSON RD & OHARA DR 01:04 PM 102.D1
HUNT RD & DIXIE AVE 01:08 PM 102.D1F
SPUR 138 & MAGNOLIA CIR @ APTS 01:10 PM 102.D1D
RIVERVIEW PL @ ASLAN ON RIVER APTS 01:12 PM 102.D1E
MAGNOLIA DR & DUNDY CT 01:16 PM 102.D1C
79 FLINT RIVER RD @ APTS 01:24 PM 102.D0S
MONTGOMERY PL & WESLEY PARK DR 01:29 PM 102.D1H

240 FLINT RIVER RD @ APTS 01:31 PM 102.DOR



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #252

TO ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CHIQUITA ALLISON
RuniID: 102.822
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:04 AM @CP.03
COVENTRY WAY & HAMPTON COVE 06:27 AM 102.D0J
MT ZION PL & MOUNT ZION BLVD 06:29 AM 102.D0K
8087 AUTUMN FOREST DR 06:35 AM 102.D0Z
TUPELO TRL & LULLWATER CIR 06:37 AM 102.D10
LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 06:38 AM 102.D01
CREEK ST & HAIDA LN 06:41 AM 102.D05
8007 CRANE RD 06:43 AM 102.D12
MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 06:46 AM 102.D0
ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 06:50 AM 102.D11
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 06:53 AM 102.D14
DAWN DR & YALE DR 06:58 AM 102.D04
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 07:05 AM 102.D13

SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 102.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #252

FROM ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CHIQUITA ALLISON

RuniID: 102.922

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 102.000
8087 AUTUMN FOREST DR 12:58 PM 102.D0Z
TUPELO TRL & LULLWATER CIR 01:00 PM 102.D10
LULLWATER CIR & BLACKFOOT TR 01:01 PM 102.D01
CREEK ST & HAIDA LN 01:04 PM 102.D05
8007 CRANE RD 01:06 PM 102.D12

MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 01:09 PM 102.D0
ROLLING VIEW DR & HIGH POINT DR 01:12 PM 102.D11
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 01:15 PM 102.D14
DAWN DR & YALE DR 01:19 PM 102.D04
BAY VIEW DR & LAKE VISTA CT 01:24 PM 102.D13
COVENTRY WAY & HAMPTON COVE 01:33 PM 102.D0J

MT ZION PL & MOUNT ZION BLVD 01:35 PM 102.D0K



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #253

TO ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SABRINA HARDEN
RuniD: 102.823
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:20 AM @CP.03
SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 06:40 AM 102.D0B
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & APRIL LN @ STHLK TWNHMS 06:45 AM 102.D09
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE 06:45 AM 102.D0A
KEYSTONE APTS @ PARKING LOT 06:53 AM 102.D1J
STARR DR & WHITELINE ST 06:56 AM 102.D0
STOCKBRIDGE RD & OCONNOR DR 06:57 AM 102.D0X
STOCKBRIDGE RD & DEWAYNE LN 06:57 AM 102.D0Y
SAN JOSE TR & ANDORA CT 06:59 AM 102.D03
HILLVIEW AVE & JENSON DR 07:01 AM 102.D0T
SHERIDAN DR & JARRARD AVE 07:02 AM 102.D02
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 07:05 AM 102.D0U
WALT STEPHENS RD & RICHMOND LN 07:11 AM 102.DOV

SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 102.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #253

FROM ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: SABRINA HARDEN

RuniD: 102.923

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 102.000
KEYSTONE APTS @ PARKING LOT 12:57 PM 102.D1J

STARR DR & WHITELINE ST 01:00 PM 102.D0
STOCKBRIDGE RD & OCONNOR DR 01:01 PM 102.D0X
STOCKBRIDGE RD & DEWAYNE LN 01:02 PM 102.D0Y
SAN JOSE TR & ANDORA CT 01:04 PM 102.D03
HILLVIEW AVE & JENSON DR 01:05 PM 102.D0T
SHERIDAN DR & JARRARD AVE 01:06 PM 102.D02
WALT STEPHENS RD & SPIVEY VILLAGE WAY 01:09 PM 102.D0U
WALT STEPHENS RD & RICHMOND LN 01:12 PM 102.D0OV
SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 01:17 PM 102.D0B
SOUTHLAKE PKWY & APRIL LN @ STHLK TWNHMS 01:21 PM 102.D09

SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE 01:21 PM 102.D0A



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #254

TO ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ATENA REAL
RuniD: 102.824
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:10 AM @CP.03
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING PT 06:38 AM 102.D0
DEER CROSSING TRCE & DEER CROSSING PL 06:40 AM 102.D06
DEER CROSSING CIR & THORNTON BLVD 06:41 AM 102.D0L
BERRY DR & CHAMBERS DR 06:45 AM 102.DOP
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:54 AM 102.D0
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 06:57 AM 102.DON
BYROM PKWY & BYROM PKWY W 07:03 AM 102.D0

SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM 102.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #254

FROM ARNOLD ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ATENA REAL

RuniD: 102.924

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:29 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: ARNOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 102.000

DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING PT 01:05 PM 102.D0
DEER CROSSING TRCE & DEER CROSSING PL 01:07 PM 102.D06
DEER CROSSING CIR & THORNTON BLVD 01:08 PM 102.D0L
BERRY DR & CHAMBERS DR 01:12 PM 102.DOP

NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 01:22 PM 102.D0
BASSWOOD WAY & CREEKSIDE TRCE 01:24 PM 102.DON

BYROM PKWY & BYROM PKWY W 01:30 PM 102.D0



